Fecha/lugar

19/07/24.18:00
Pista 4

19/07/2418:00
Pista 5

19/07/2418:50
Pista 4

19/07/2418:50
Pista 5

19/07/2419:40
Pista 4

19/07/2419:40
Pista 5

Master Final OPS

P xporty

Calendario: Segunda Masculina / Grupo 3

Local

Joan Gibert
Kevin Sadnchez

Miguel Angel Gutiérrez Gallego
Ferran Punti

Daniel Garcia Lugo
Jose Aguilar Blasco

Victor Mena Sanchez
Ricard Noel

Joan Gibert
Kevin Sanchez

Daniel Garcia Lugo
Jose Aguilar Blasco

1/1

Resultado

7-9

4-9

8-9

8-9

9-5

9-8

Visitante

Victor Mena Sanchez
Ricard Noel

Daniel Garcia Lugo
Jose Aguilar Blasco

Joan Gibert
Kevin Sanchez

Miguel Angel Gutiérrez Gallego
Ferran Punti

Miguel Angel Gutiérrez Gallego
Ferran Punti

Victor Mena Sanchez
Ricard Noel
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